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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 December Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 December Governing Council – teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members – teleconference

 

 Online Thomson Reuters Global Investment Summit – pre-recorded

fireside chat, on global economic issues 

 

Thursday, 3 December General Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 December Executive Board By phone

 Online event on “Post-Pandemic Economic Governance”, organised

by the Jean Monnet Network BRIDGE – presentation on “The

resilience of the euro”

 

 Central Bank Research Association (CEBRA) International Finance

and Macroeconomics programme Advisory Committee meeting –

teleconference

 

Friday, 18 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 21 December Meeting with Irish Minister for Finance and President of the

Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, on euro area issues –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 22 December Executive Board – teleconference 

Calendar of Philip R. Lane
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

December 2020


